LAMPIRAN 3
Regression – Hasil Uji Multikolinearitas

	Variables Entered/Removedb

	Model
	Variables Entered
	Variables Removed
	Method

	1
	X5, X1, X4, X2, X3a
	.
	Enter

	a. All requested variables entered.
	

	b. Dependent Variable: Y
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	Coefficientsa

	Model
	Collinearity Statistics

	
	Tolerance
	VIF

	1
	X1
	.919
	1.088

	
	X2
	.887
	1.127

	
	X3
	.772
	1.295

	
	X4
	.912
	1.096

	
	X5
	.785
	1.274

	a. Dependent Variable: Y




